Maytag LDG21CS 08 - GAS VALVE\BURNER\COMBUSTION CONE

( MODELS DG21CA-CM-CS-CT

GAS VALVE, BURNER & COMBUSTION CONE

DG21CM-CT-ORIGINAL, SERIES 01 & SERIES 02
DG21CA-CS-ORIGINAL
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*The 3-4626 solenoid is used on the 3-3777 and (production no.) 3-4962 gas valves.
+Check the description of each hi-limit thermostat before ordering.

Maytag Residential Maytag LDG21CS Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 08 - GAS VALVE\BURNER\COMBUSTION CONE
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211294

NLA

212949
Y303349
Y303368
303376
Y303377

Y303383

303395
Y303402
Y303777
Y303841
Y304626
304975

Click on the part number to view part

Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer
B o Head Tapping

SCREW, HEX HD No.8 X 3/8
INCH

22001866 Screw, Relay
Angle Shut-Off, Gas Valve

Not Available

Cone, Combustion
4392003 Ignitor
338906 Radiant, Sensor

Pipe And Bracket Assembly
33001735 Series 18 Not Needed Use
Vavle

Thermostat, Hi-Limit

Burner Assembly NA
W10116794 Gas Valve

Cone, Extension

Side Coil

Gas Valve Harness


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-507544-residential-maytag-ldg21cs-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412063-maytag-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410955-maytag-22001866-washer-dryer-screw-relay.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412907-maytag-y303349-dryer-angle-shut-off-gas-valve.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10408736-maytag-y303368-washer-dryer-cone-combustion.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415292-maytag-4392003-dryer-ignitor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414112-maytag-338906-washer-dryer-radiant-sensor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412895-maytag-33001735-dryer-pipe-and-bracket-assembly-series-18-not-needed-use-vavle.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410062-maytag-303395-washer-dryer-thermostat-hi-limit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10408744-maytag-y303402-dryer-burner-assembly-na.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10408738-maytag-w10116794-dryer-gas-valve.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410060-maytag-y303841-washer-dryer-cone-extension.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10408753-maytag-y304626-dryer-side-coil.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10408747-maytag-304975-dryer-gas-valve-harness.html
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304998
305169
305603
305604
305605
Y310632
Y312890
312929

NLA

Y312971
Y 313561

12990527

1163839

Not Available

Not Available

Screw-Sm/Hex
Thermostat, Hi-Limit Gas
Secondary Coil

Holding Coil

Booster Coil

Screw

Retainer, Heater Chamber
Gas Valve Bracket

CLIP FOR IGNITER, RIGHT-
HAN

Screw-Igniter And Clip Mount

CLIP FOR IGNITER, LEFT-
HAND

Insulator For Igniter Mount

Screw-—NA


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414293-maytag-12990527-washer-dryer-screw-sm-hex.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10408754-maytag-305169-dryer-thermostat-hi-limit-gas.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10408740-maytag-305603-dryer-secondary-coil.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10408741-maytag-305604-dryer-holding-coil.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10408742-maytag-305605-dryer-booster-coil.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414714-maytag-1163839-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409957-maytag-y312890-washer-dryer-retainer-heater-chamber.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10408743-maytag-312929-dryer-gas-valve-bracket.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10408745-maytag-312956-washer-dryer-screw-igniter-and-clip-mount.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10408746-maytag-y312971-dryer-insulator-for-igniter-mount.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412901-maytag-y313561-washer-dryer-screw-na.html
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